BPC-3030
Packing List
Features
Fanless Embedded Box PC with Intel® Celeron®
Processor J1900 and 8 COM Ports
Intel® Celeron® Processor J1900 (2.0 GHz)
8 COM Ports (up to 5 RS-232/422/485)
1 Internal USB for Software Encryption Dongle
1 SATA HDD/SSD (2.5”)
1 Half-size Mini PCIe (for WLAN Module)
Applications
Ordering Information
Optional Items
Embedded Control Systems
ATM / Self-service / Kiosk Applications
Intelligent Transportation Systems
Machine Automation
Video Capture/ Image Process
Description
1 x BPC-3030
1 x Driver CD
1 x Power Adapter
(AC-to-DC, 12 V @ 5 A, 60 W)
Part No. Description
ACS-PS-US Power Cable 3-pin, 180 cm, USA Type
ACS-PS-EU Power Cable 3-pin, 180 cm, Euro Type
ACS-PS-CN Power Cable 3-pin, 180 cm, China Type
DescriptionPart No.
Intel® Celeron® J1900 2.0 GHz w/ 4 RS-232, 4 USB, 1 Internal USB,2 GbE, Line out, 1 VGA, 1 HDMI
BPC-3030-4A1 Intel® Celeron® J1900 2.0 GHz w/ 3 RS-232 1 RS-232/422/485, 4 USB, 1 Internal USB,2 GbE, Line out,
1 VGA, 1 HDMI, Video In
BPC-3030-2A2 Intel® Celeron® J1900 2.0 GHz w/ 4 RS-232, 4 RS-232/422/485,4 USB, 1 Internal USB, 2 GbE, Line out, 1
VGA, 1 HDMI
BPC-3030-3A2
Specifications
Dimensions
BPC-3030
Tel: +886-2-2790-193       Fax: +886-2-2790-1936     Email: service@arestech.com.tw
155
165.1
4.9
55
3.5
21
8
23
8
40.1 74.8
5
23
0
(M
ou
nt
in
g
H
ol
e
Lo
ca
tio
ns
)
Model BPC-3030-3A2 BPC-3030-4A1 BPC-3030-2A2
Processor
System
CPU Intel® Celeron® Processor J1900
Frequency 2.0 GHz / 2.42 GHz (Boost), 4 Cores / 4 Threads